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参加釣り船 一覧  ～中部・北陸エリア～
新潟県

ふじ丸

なかくに丸

釣船 光洋丸

作十丸

八坂丸

いしなぎ

こうゆう丸

0258-75-2442

0258-75-3458

0258-75-3265

0258-75-2668

090-1439-1619

090-2528-4057

080-5417-8036

八海丸

釣具・釣船の千代丸

海遊丸

龍宮丸

第七 大勝丸

常恵丸

海咲丸

090-3083-1918

0257-23-3552

080-1357-2255

025-537-2310

090-3083-5721

090-3757-7398

090-7181-6315

光海丸

新隆丸

智恵丸

恵陽丸

第三あさなぎ

向洋丸

080-2291-5477

0254-22-6439

0254-41-4187

0254-56-6908

0254-72-1012

080-5658-6431

福井県

株式会社アイン

Sea Lion

ディープオーシャン

Blues

VERTICAL

みの浦荘

まるいち

米翔丸

OCEAN QUEEN

豪昇丸

飛龍

光英丸

海祐丸

宝来丸

0776-37-3110

080-6355-0045

090-3299-5397

090-2129-6138

090-8969-1091

090-5683-3612

090-6814-4069

090-2123-8818

090-4680-4031

090-5178-0004

090-7083-4588

090-5175-0036

090-9893-4475

090-5174-5228

Bigfin Squid

シーモンキー

民宿 かんた

日吉丸

釣船 泰丸

釣船 豊漁丸

春定丸

釣船 甚五郎丸

竹宝丸

第17金松丸

釣り船 福丸

ＣＲＡＦＴ

幸翔丸

天輝丸

080-1445-4105

090-4320-8678

0770-26-1929

0770-26-1616

0770-26-1722

0770-26-1160

080-1969-0823

0770-26-1740

0770-26-1036

090-2039-1999

0778-39-1433

080-1443-3798

090-3297-7866

090-3299-2066

釣船 直幸丸

こみなみ丸

海運丸

神海丸

新漁丸

Blue Note

マッスルＯｎｅ

F-cloud

スーパーバイキング

信越丸

浅間丸

笑丸

海澪丸

幸成丸

0770-52-1739

090-7087-6959

090-7089-2277

090-4685-0797

080-8690-5017

090-2371-9947

090-6978-9488

090-3359-7758

090-3307-7972

090-2551-1219

090-3473-6282

090-2463-8515

090-9765-5648

0770-26-1035

富山県

流星丸Ⅳ

大将軍丸

金剛丸

090-3295-0312

090-3153-4415

090-3760-8901

仁琉丸

千尋丸

幸栄丸

090-3297-2083

090-3296-4562

090-7042-5538

龍心丸 090-6817-1371

石川県

なお丸

陽光丸

デンテツ

北龍丸

あき丸

なぶら丸

090-4681-4522

090-3293-5611

090-3290-6025

090-3565-7886

090-2125-2113

090-3290-1619

釣り船 勝丸

白山丸

安紗美丸

ブルーマリン

神代丸

遊心丸

090-8965-3054

090-3299-0145

090-3768-8876

090-4689-4998

0767-22-4677

080-3745-2361

富丸

N-style

彦左衛門丸

双雄丸

信興丸

090-6818-4356

080-1955-1416

0768-42-0626

090-2129-2323

0767-52-0038



遊漁船名 電話番号 遊漁船名 電話番号 遊漁船名 電話番号
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参加釣り船 一覧  ～中部・北陸エリア～
静岡県

明栄丸

勘栄丸

かもめ丸

第八 幸松丸

田内丸

魚磯丸

昌福丸

真成丸

光進丸

あさや大奉丸

とび島丸

福将丸

たか丸

ふじ丸

龍海丸

ゆたか丸

山吉丸

晃山丸

安貞丸

嘉丸

清貢丸

秀正丸

二階屋丸

直正丸

妙法丸

三好丸

番匠高宮丸

055-939-0897

055-934-4878

055-952-3639

090-2578-8218

055-943-2466

055-942-3230

090-4210-8422

090-4465-6972

0465-43-9186

0558-98-1960

0558-99-0159

090-9220-5050

0558-94-3214

0558-94-2159

0558-52-0814

0557-67-4288

090-8675-1326

0557-95-1091

080-5103-2453

0557-47-1919

0557-48-9110

0557-47-4802

090-7868-4135

080-1569-3405

0557-37-4913

0557-37-1152

0558-22-0725

宝栄丸

伊豆下田マリンセンター

龍正丸

恵丸

もき丸

忠兵衛丸

惠丸

敬昇丸

米丸

秀丸

第八 寿広丸

鳥羽丸

海渡

鶴丸

興津丸

勝利丸

釣り船 恵漁丸

第二福徳丸

福神丸

第八 海神丸

青木丸

博友丸

龍神丸

神栄丸

海桜丸

清水忠兵衛丸

第三海政丸

0558-22-1047

0558-27-3322

0558-22-3935

0558-62-5188

090-6761-7383

0558-62-1273

0558-62-5188

090-7026-1991

0558-65-1060

0558-65-1203

090-3387-7630

090-7306-7913

0545-60-0708

090-1629-3680

054-258-3848

054-622-0437

090-7695-0355

0548-52-2669

0548-52-2129

090-3423-3252

090-2133-3332

080-1602-2098

0543-75-2590

090-2774-8706

090-1560-0465

090-6803-1778

090-4465-4474

大和丸

SHINSEIMARU

興栄丸

Fishing Guide Service SEEKERS

Extreme

博光丸

勝栄丸

大寿丸

海豊丸

華丸

茂吉丸

光福丸

博栄丸

第八共栄丸

生駒丸

第15増福丸

海栄丸

波丸

啓秀丸

常勝丸

吉田丸

ペンションわだつみ

隆眞丸

弘昭丸

元吉丸

つちそう丸

090-7686-5010

090-3307-7612

090-8422-8874

090-9025-6558

050-5326-4798

090-2340-0228

0538-23-2402

0538-55-5613

090-8545-5574

090-3553-1208

090-3564-4601

0548-63-4372

0548-63-3337

090-5856-6083

0548-63-0257

090-2937-4877

0548-63-3175

0548-63-3299

0538-30-7857

090-1824-0276

055-942-2565

0558-99-0885

090-7852-6500

080-3919-0400

054-375-3834

0557-68-2469

愛知県

ぽんすけ

丸万釣船

有限会社ポイント釣具

隆盛丸

おざき丸

みやけ丸

ありもと丸

竜宝丸

健成丸

SEA‐TRY

大進丸

祐英丸釣船

まつしん丸

0531-22-5780

0531-37-0499

0533-69-0550

090-4189-4600

090-2342-0877

090-6353-8190

090-2188-6919

0569-65-2910

0569-65-1006

090-5453-0948

0569-65-0391

090-3550-9730

0569-63-1173

荒ます釣船

たけまる

優誠丸

祐英丸　

直栄丸

BLUE DRAGON

まとばや

昭徳丸

久六釣船

竹下丸

忠栄丸

七福丸

まとばや

0569-63-1483

080-6905-9460

080-5164-4926

090-3550-9730

090-8867-3768

090-8333-1091

090-8457-6462

080-6926-2228

0569-63-1859

090-1090-8849

0569-63-0655

0569-63-0472

0569-63-0148

松下釣船

石川丸

ルアー船　正将丸

WING

政宝丸

峰丸

宝守丸

光宝丸

ランスルー

釣船 喜代恵丸

秀進丸

SORA

0569-63-0095

0569-63-0085

090-4087-2137

090-2619-9063

090-4795-6444

090-8867-0958

090-8421-5107

0569-29-3353

090-6098-6000

0599-38-2088

090-1288-0008

090-7850-9515


